

pachet materiale

I.D.: 42962653

Data publicarii 04.06.19 Coduri CPV 44167000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.008,67 RON - 1.008,67 RON

Descriere: 1 7006102 FARAS ERGONOMIC 334 2.00 BUC 9.75 19.49 19 3.71 2 7054332 MISAVAN FARAS ERGONOMIC FLEXI BLUE 1.00 BUC 11.48 11.48 19 2.18 3 7029539 SET SPALAT PARD.OVAL15L+SEPARATOR,DISPL 3.00 BUC 23.06 69.18 19 13.14 4 3001767 ROMA VAS WC MNB.-I.LATERALA. R10 K07-015 4.00 BUC 118.49 473.95 19 90.05 5 7033268 MATURA MADERA+COADA DECORATA 1,2 M 3.00 BUC 12.53 37.59 19 7.14 6 7035659 MOP BUMBAC 300 GR. 3.00 BUC 5.45 16.36 19 3.11 7 7052394 COADA CAUCIUCATA 3126 3.00 BUC 2.43 7.29 19 1.38 8 7051225 CARPE BUMBAC SONIC CLEAN 2KG 1.00 BUC 13.00 13.00 19 2.47 9 1038226 CABLU COAXIAL RG6/U TRIPLU ECRANAT T 15.00 M 0.92 13.74 19 2.61 10 3011669 NEO LAVOAR 50CM FAY 1.00 BUC 79.83 79.83 19 15.17 11 3011670 NEO (E) PIEDESTAL ALB H8192420000001 1.00 BUC 66.39 66.39 19 12.61 12 5001488 SILICON COMPAKT SANITAR ALB 280 ML 1.00 BUC 9.66 9.66 19 1.84 13 6009145 SET FIXARE OB. SANITARE S8RD60WCR 60570 1.00 BUC 11.31 11.31 19 2.15 14 6010003 SET FIXARE OB. SANIT. S8RD80WCR 60568 3.00 BUC 11.15 33.45 19 6.36 15 7000548 SET FIX. ARTIC.SANIT WD 8X110 80658 1.00 BUC 10.35 10.35 19 1.97 16 2005413 VENTILATOR STANDARD VENTS 100 D 1.00 BUC 41.13 41.13 19 7.81 include taxa verde 1 lei/BUC 17 3014028 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/4 32/40 8056/V 1.00 BUC 7.98 7.98 19 1.52 18 2013444 RACORD MONOCOMANDA PVC L50 2.00 BUC 6.27 12.54 19 2.38 19 3024475 BATERIE DECO LAVOAR BDC2 FERRO 1.00 BUC 73.95 73.95 19 14.05